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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
Łódź, 15- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 11 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2011-10-16 - 10:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

15 - 16 lat

1. Łowicki Marcin 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 54.51 560 26.44 28.07
2. Wohlrabe Felix 96 SC Chemnitz von 1892 54.68 555 26.43 28.25
3. BREŚ GRACJAN 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 54.91 548 27.00 27.91
4. Borkowski Łukasz 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 55.28 537 26.92 28.36
5. KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 95 EKS Skra Bełchatów 55.33 535 26.83 28.50
6. MIELCZAREK FILIP 96 EKS Skra Bełchatów 56.56 501 27.30 29.26
7. Pasula Filip 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 57.18 485 27.76 29.42
8. ZALESKI PIOTR 96 EKS Skra Bełchatów 57.29 482 26.89 30.40
9. Szwugier Jakub 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 58.19 460

10. BANASIAK BARTOSZ 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 58.61 450 28.30 30.31
11. Karwat Krzysztof 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 58.90 444 28.52 30.38
12. KOSAKOWSKI MIKOŁAJ 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 59.25 436 28.85 30.40

13 - 14 lat

1. Staniszewski Adam 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 56.43 505 26.98 29.45
2. Umiński Grzegorz 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 57.89 467 28.00 29.89
3. BACHAN Lukáš 97 KPS Ostrava 57.98 465 28.30 29.68
4. Rother Clemens 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 59.06 440 28.25 30.81
5. Schön Paulus 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 59.52 430 28.80 30.72
6. Salik Borys 97 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 59.86 423 29.00 30.86
7. Leupold Oliver 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:00.04 419
8. Meszka Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:00.33 413 28.81 31.52
9. KOTAS WIKTOR 98 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:01.28 394 29.81 31.47

10. BUDIŠ Daniel 97 KPS Ostrava 1:01.87 383 30.45 31.42
11. FEŠÁREK Lukáš 97 KPS Ostrava 1:02.14 378 30.87 31.27
12. Miesiewicz Karol 97 UKP"Manta"Jelcz-Laskowice 1:03.13 360 30.06 33.07
13. NOVÁK Pavel 98 KPS Ostrava 1:03.38 356 29.98 33.40
14. Cichoń Maciej 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:04.78 333 31.30 33.48
15. Wesołowski Filip 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.62 321 31.30 34.32
16. DĘBSKI MICHAŁ 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:06.22 312 31.31 34.91
17. Lewiński Michał 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:07.53 294 32.32 35.21
18. Włodarski Marek 98 Uks 190 Łódź 1:07.57 294 31.76 35.81
19. Wesołowski Jakub 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.75 291 32.30 35.45
20. Krupski Kamil 98 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:08.19 286
21. Zaborowski Paweł 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:10.20 262 34.08 36.12
22. Urbański Mateusz 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:11.85 244 34.50 37.35

12 lat

1. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:02.94 364 29.96 32.98
2. Wągrowski Marcel 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:04.00 346 30.53 33.47
3. Kazimierczak Kamil 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:04.23 342 30.53 33.70
4. PARZYNOWSKI WOJCIECH 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:04.46 338 30.46 34.00
5. Dębski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:07.26 298 31.76 35.50
6. BARAŃCZYK MICHAŁ 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:07.63 293 32.44 35.19
7. Smul Błażej 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.93 289 32.47 35.46
8. Kołodziejczyk Sebastian 99 UKP"Manta"Jelcz-Laskowice 1:09.79 267 33.93 35.86
9. Kamiński Piotr 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:11.00 253 33.99 37.01

10. Mościcki Jakub 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:11.38 249
11. RZEPKOWSKI FILIP 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:12.00 243 35.21 36.79
12. Michalak Bartosz 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:13.83 225 35.68 38.15
13. PASZKUĆ MATEUSZ 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:14.55 219 36.35 38.20
14. Wojciechowski Filip 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.15 213 36.01 39.14
15. Różański Igor 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:19.13 183 37.91 41.22
16. Szulc Piotr 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:25.20 146 38.65 46.55
17. Wacławek Michał 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:25.65 144 39.90 45.75
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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
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Konkurencja 11, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, 12 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

DYSKW. Garbacz Dominik 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:20.78 38.11 42.67
o4

Open

1. Łowicki Marcin 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 54.51 560 26.44 28.07
2. Wohlrabe Felix 96 SC Chemnitz von 1892 54.68 555 26.43 28.25
3. BREŚ GRACJAN 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 54.91 548 27.00 27.91
4. Borkowski Łukasz 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 55.28 537 26.92 28.36
5. KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 95 EKS Skra Bełchatów 55.33 535 26.83 28.50
6. Staniszewski Adam 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 56.43 505 26.98 29.45
7. MIELCZAREK FILIP 96 EKS Skra Bełchatów 56.56 501 27.30 29.26
8. Pasula Filip 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 57.18 485 27.76 29.42
9. ZALESKI PIOTR 96 EKS Skra Bełchatów 57.29 482 26.89 30.40

10. Umiński Grzegorz 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 57.89 467 28.00 29.89
11. BACHAN Lukáš 97 KPS Ostrava 57.98 465 28.30 29.68
12. Szwugier Jakub 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 58.19 460
13. BANASIAK BARTOSZ 96 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 58.61 450 28.30 30.31
14. Karwat Krzysztof 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 58.90 444 28.52 30.38
15. Rother Clemens 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 59.06 440 28.25 30.81
16. KOSAKOWSKI MIKOŁAJ 95 MKS Trójka Łódź 59.25 436 28.85 30.40
17. Schön Paulus 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 59.52 430 28.80 30.72
18. Salik Borys 97 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 59.86 423 29.00 30.86
19. Leupold Oliver 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:00.04 419
20. Meszka Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:00.33 413 28.81 31.52
21. KOTAS WIKTOR 98 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:01.28 394 29.81 31.47
22. BUDIŠ Daniel 97 KPS Ostrava 1:01.87 383 30.45 31.42
23. FEŠÁREK Lukáš 97 KPS Ostrava 1:02.14 378 30.87 31.27
24. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:02.94 364 29.96 32.98
25. Miesiewicz Karol 97 UKP"Manta"Jelcz-Laskowice 1:03.13 360 30.06 33.07
26. NOVÁK Pavel 98 KPS Ostrava 1:03.38 356 29.98 33.40
27. Wągrowski Marcel 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:04.00 346 30.53 33.47
28. Kazimierczak Kamil 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:04.23 342 30.53 33.70
29. PARZYNOWSKI WOJCIECH 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:04.46 338 30.46 34.00
30. Cichoń Maciej 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:04.78 333 31.30 33.48
31. Wesołowski Filip 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:05.62 321 31.30 34.32
32. DĘBSKI MICHAŁ 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:06.22 312 31.31 34.91
33. Dębski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:07.26 298 31.76 35.50
34. Lewiński Michał 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:07.53 294 32.32 35.21
35. Włodarski Marek 98 Uks 190 Łódź 1:07.57 294 31.76 35.81
36. BARAŃCZYK MICHAŁ 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:07.63 293 32.44 35.19
37. Wesołowski Jakub 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.75 291 32.30 35.45
38. Smul Błażej 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:07.93 289 32.47 35.46
39. Krupski Kamil 98 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:08.19 286
40. Kołodziejczyk Sebastian 99 UKP"Manta"Jelcz-Laskowice 1:09.79 267 33.93 35.86
41. Zaborowski Paweł 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:10.20 262 34.08 36.12
42. Kamiński Piotr 99 SKS Start Łódź 1:11.00 253 33.99 37.01
43. Mościcki Jakub 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:11.38 249
44. Urbański Mateusz 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:11.85 244 34.50 37.35
45. RZEPKOWSKI FILIP 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:12.00 243 35.21 36.79
46. Michalak Bartosz 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:13.83 225 35.68 38.15
47. PASZKUĆ MATEUSZ 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:14.55 219 36.35 38.20
48. Wojciechowski Filip 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:15.15 213 36.01 39.14
49. Różański Igor 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:19.13 183 37.91 41.22
50. Szulc Piotr 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:25.20 146 38.65 46.55
51. Wacławek Michał 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:25.65 144 39.90 45.75

DYSKW. Garbacz Dominik 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:20.78 38.11 42.67
o4


